
Site Name Address City Zip Phone # Website
Grace Abounds Counseling 1208 NJ-34 # 20 Aberdeen 07747 732-696-8162 http://graceaboundscounseling.com/
AtlantiCare Behavioral Health AC Teen Center 1400 N. Albany Ave. Atlantic City 08401 (609) 345-8336 http://www.atlanticare.org/
Carrier Clinic 252 Co Road 601 Belle Mead 08502 (800) 933-3579 https://carrierclinic.org/
Heart 2 Heart Services Inc. 130 W. Whitehorse Pk. Berlin 08009 609-828-3459 http://www.heart2heart.services/
Ocean Partnership for Children 1610 Rt 88 W Brick 08724 (732) 202-1585 http://www.oceanpartnership.org/
Cape Counseling Services 128 Crest Haven Rd Cape May Court 08210 (609) 465-4100 http://www.capecounseling.org/
Lost Souls Recovery 130 Whitehorse Pike Clementon 08021 856-344-2003 www.sobanewjersey.com/drug-rehab ‎

Multicultural Community Services, Inc. 2 Ethel Road 205 B Edison 08817 (732) 650-0330
Mending Hearts Family Counseling 60 Cathy Lane St 103 Florence 08518 (609)-499-0165 https://mendingheartsfc.org/
Family Empowerment Recovery Services, LLC 76 W. Jimmie Leeds Rd. Galloway 08205 609-573-5260 https://npino.com/counselor/1619489366-family-empowerment-recovery-

services,-llc/
Safe Harbor Christian Counseling of New Jersey 41 Beavers Street High Bridge 08829 (800) 305-2089 https://safeharborccnj.com/
High Focus Centers 15 Princess Road Lawrene Townsh 08648 (609) 349-7626 https://highfocuscenters.pyramidhealthcarepa.com/
The Center for Christian Counseling and Relationship Development, LLC 651 Route 73 North Marlton 08053 (856) 396-0111 http://www.cccrd.org/
Daytop New Jersey 80 West Main Street Mendham 07945 973-543-5656 http://daytopnj.org/
Light the Way Counseling Center, LLC 317 Godwin Ave 3rd floor Midland Park 07432 201-444-8130 ext 11 www.lightthewaycounseling.com
Montclair State University Montclair State University - Ru  Montclair 07043 (973) 655-5211 http://www.montclair.edu/counseling-and-psychological-services/
Partners in Home Care, Inc. 300 Harper Drive Moorestown 08057 856-552-1300 Ext. 2508 http://www.moorestownvna.org/
Atlantic Health System 475 South Street Morristown 07960 (973) 971-7215 http://www.atlantichealth.org/
Market Street Mission 9 Market Street Morristown 07960 (973) 538-0431 http://www.marketstreet.org/
Family Service Bureau of Newark 274 S. Orange Ave. Newark 07103 (973) 412-2056 http://www.newcommunity.org/
Youth Consultation Services 206 Broadway Newark 07104 (973) 482-2774 http://www.ycs.org/

Office of University Community Partnerships Rutgers University Nework 158 Washington Street Nework 07102 (973) 353-1766 http://oucp.newark.rutgers.edu/
Interactive Kids LLC 545 Triton Rd Northfield 08225 (856) 810-7599 http://interactivekids.net/
Pathways Counseling Centers, Inc. 16 Pompton Ave. Pompton Lakes 07442 (973) 835-6337 https://www.pathwayscounseling.org/
Strive Health of Paramus (Post accute Recovery) 4 Forest Ave Suite 201 Poramus 07652 201-565-2762 https://www.strivecares.com › location › paramus-nj

Juvenile & Adult Re-Entry Connections 300 Carnegie Ceter Dr. Ste. 15 Princeton 08540 (609) 786-2536 http://juvenileadultreentryconnections.org/
Princeton House Behavioral Health 905 Herrontown Road Princeton 08540 (800) 242-2550 https://www.princetonhcs.org/
New Genesis Counseling, Inc. 100 Enterprise Dr Ste 301 Rockaway 07866 (973) 668-5215
Peaceful Healing 100 Enterprise Dr Ste 301 Rockaway 07866 (908) 455-1058 http://www.peacefulhealing.net/
Resolve Community Counseling Center 1830 Front Street Scotch Plains 07076 (908) 322-9180 http://www.resolvenj.com/
Riverview Behavioral Outpatient Center 661 Shrewsbury Ave. Shrewsbury 07702 (732) 345-3415 http://www.riverviewmedicalcenter.com/RMC/services/behavioralhealth/index.cfm
Holistic Counseling Services 600 Cross Keys Rd. # 202 Sicklerville 08081 856-318-1581 http://aholisticlife.org/
Youth Consoltation Services 20 East Evergreen Ave. Somerdale 08083 85-309-5420 Ext. 304 http://www.ycs.org/
Christian Wellness Center of NJ, LLC 225 DeMott Lane, Suite 206 Somerset 08873 (732) 873-2777 https://cwcnj.org/
Visiting Nurse Association of Central Jersey 1443 Hooper Ave. Suite 230 Toms River 08753 (732) 818-6826 https://vnahg.org/about-vna/
New Horizon Treatment Services 144 Perry St Trenton 08618 (609) 394-8988 http://www.nhts.net/
Kwenyan Professional Health Service, LLC 19 Hutton Ave West Orange 07052 (973)-672-6900 www.project99.com
Cape Assist 3819 New Jersey Ave. Wildwood 08260 (609) 522-5960 http://www.capeassist.org/
New Point Behavioral Health Care, Inc 404 Tatem St Woodburry 08096 (856) 845-8050 http://newpointbhc.org/
Family Care Connections 44 Cooper St Woodbury 08096 (856) 579-7303 http://www.familyccnj.net/
Christian Health Care Center 301 Sicomac Ave Wyckoff 07481 (201) 848-5200 https://christianhealthcare.org/
True Care Mental Health Clinic, LLC 9 West Broadway Paterson 07505 (972)977-2000 http://truecareusa.com/ 
Jodi S. Huntington, PhD. LLC 82 East Allendale Rd. Saddle River 07458 (973)476-6342 http://mindcentricnj.com/ 
Hudson River Care and Counseling, LLC 75 Grand Avenue, 1st floor Rear Englewood 07631 (201)541-8600 http://www.hudsonrivercareandcounseling.com/ 
Healing In Progress 1 Market St. Unit 636 Camden 00862 (856)203-7295 http://www.healinginprogress.net/ 
Gen Psych, P.C. 3620 Quakerbridge Rd. Hamilton 08619 (609)403-6190 x3110 https://genpsych.com/ 
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Family Therapy and Consultation Services 1 Lupton Avenue Woodbury 08096 (856)332-4698 http://ftxcs.com/ 
Center for Family Services 594 Benson St. Camden 08103 (856)963-02200 x30295 https://www.centerffs.org/ 
Albert M "Bo" Robinson Assessment and Treatment Center 377 Enterprise Avenue Trenton 08638 (609)695-7050 ext. 266
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